The Vinery Class Schedule January 2025

STAINED GLASS FUSING

Stained Glass Succulent
Saturday January 4 Fused Stacker Bowl $85
Friday January 3 12-2:30pm

Beginning Stained Glass - 5 Week Class

Tuesday January 7 Fused Frit Stretch Bowl $65
Wednesday January 8 Friday January 10 12-2:30pm
Saturday January 11

Fused Patchwork Plate $85
Stained Glass Feathers (3) Saturday January 11 10:30-1pm

Friday January 24
Fused Pendant Light/Vase 70
Friday January 17 12-2:30pm

Fused Scenic Fritscapes $70
FLAMEWORKING Saturday January 25 10:30-1pm

Fused Wave Plate $65
Friday January 31 12-2:30pm

Blown Ornaments
Saturday January 18

Store Hours

Tuesday 11-6pm
Wednesday 11-8pm
Thursday 11-6pm
Friday 11-5:30pm
Saturday 10-4pm
Closed Sunday & Monday

Closed January 1st for New Years Day

The Vinery Stained Glass Studio

218 Elkhorn Rd. Whitewater, WI 53190
www.vineryglassllc.com

josh.vineryglass@gmail.com
262-458-2209




